
Show #030923: Regionen Futurity Sachsen Thüringen (01.09.2023-03.09.2023)

6. DQHA 9381: Trail Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Joes Sweet Pine Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Hot Diggity Joe x Rebels Sweet Pine Breeder: Michael Middel

2 217 Willbe The Kid Alina Michi Alina Michi

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x IMA Doubted Breeder: Michael Middel

3 183 Un Forgettablaze Tanja Friedel Tanja Friedel

Sire/Dam: Un Forgettable x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

4 223 GQH Fancy Invitation Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Fancy Tonite Breeder: Claus Georgi

22. DQHA 9441: Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 Only Aglamourcowgirl Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Only A Glamourgirl Breeder: David Maisonnette

2 217 Willbe The Kid Alina Michi Alina Michi

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x IMA Doubted Breeder: Michael Middel

3 227 GQH Shes The One Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Absolutlycaptivating Breeder: Claus Georgi

4 205 GQH SHARPDRESSEDMAN Shirley Braak Catrine Roesner

Sire/Dam: Dont Dress Me x Zipping My Potencial Breeder: Claus Georgi

5 183 Un Forgettablaze Tanja Friedel Tanja Friedel

Sire/Dam: Un Forgettable x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

6 220 HC A True Melody Anna-Lena Thiele Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Truly Priceless x Wisely Sweet Melody Breeder: Bjoern Kurzrock

25. DQHA 9030: Weanling Stallions Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 240 GQH Whole Lotta Love Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Inviatation x Lotta Rhythm Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

2 242 GQH Kill The King Claus Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Good N Magic x Luke Out Fellas Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

3 241 GQH As Good As It Gets Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Inviatation x My Good China Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

27. DQHA 9031: Yearling Stallions Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 249 Be Best Blue Lisa Ramelow Lisa Ramelow

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x BMS Lil Pine Tari Breeder: No Breeder on file

2 209 An Artful Rebel Anna Zoetzsche Anna Zoetzsche

Sire/Dam: Assets Good Rebel x An Artful Invitation Breeder: Cornelia Hoffmeister

31. DQHA 9033: Three Year Old Stallions Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 244 Addicting Expected Alexandra Klee Selina Roemer

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x I May Be Addicting Breeder: Horst Mueller

45. DQHA 9074: Yearling Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 GQH King Arthur Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Allocate Your Assets x I Am A Dark Lady Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

47. DQHA 9075: Two Year Old Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 222 He S Getting Hot Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
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Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good But Hot Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

2 235 GQH Cant Get Enough Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x One Hot Collection Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

3 236 GQH Hot Proberly Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good Property Breeder: Claus Georgi

4 237 GQH All That U Wants Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x My Good China Breeder: Claus Georgi

49. DQHA 9076: Three Year Old Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 203 RR Diesel Power Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl

Sire/Dam: Diesel Only x Invest In A Fantasy Breeder: Radka Hanulikova

69. DQHA 9053: Weanling Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 239 GQH Fancy A Ride Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Inviatation x Fancy Tonite Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

2 238 GQH I´m Glamorous Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Good N Magic x Five Carats Breeder: No Breeder on file

3 248 Angel By The Wings Janin Von der Krone Janin Von der Krone

Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Pride Like A Diamond Breeder: Janin Von der Krone

71. DQHA 9054: Yearling Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 GQH One Hot Touch Isabel Roth Christina Schaeflein

Sire/Dam: A Touch Of Sudden x One Hot Collection Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

2 232 GQH Be A Rebel Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Assets Good Rebel x Many Hot Esset Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

3 231 GQH Blazing High Livgreet Dietrich Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Blazing Hot x Lott A Rhythym Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

73. DQHA 9055: Two Year Old Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 206 My Iron Scotch Bianca Kuesters Bianca Kuesters

Sire/Dam: Iron Will To Win x Scotch Bar June Breeder: Bianca Kuesters

2 180 Sheza Gray Martini Sabine Reichhart Sabine Reichhart

Sire/Dam: One Martini Please x I Luv Lu Lee Breeder: Dunja Klein

3 215 Raising A Smile Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Kissing The Girls x Raisin My Dress Breeder: Michael Middel

4 234 GQH Kind of Grace Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good Miss Gracious Breeder: Claus Georgi

75. DQHA 9056: Three Year Old Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 245 How Deep Is Your Luv Sarah Gaertner Sarah Gaertner

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x HC Suddenly Amazing Breeder: Nicole Prange

2 216 Unxceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x HC Wisely On Top Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

3 226 GQH Miss Lockdown Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Ms Mac Good Bar Breeder: Angelika Feld

4 200 GQH A Fancy Touch Sharon Mehlin Sharon Mehlin

Sire/Dam: A Touch Of Sudden x Fancy Tonite Breeder: Claus Georgi

5 225 GQH Shez Blazing Too Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Blazing Hot x Shez Good Too Breeder: Claus Georgi
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96. DQHA 93803: Trail In Hand 3Year Old Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 245 How Deep Is Your Luv Sarah Gaertner Sarah Gaertner

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x HC Suddenly Amazing Breeder: Nicole Prange

2 226 GQH Miss Lockdown Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Ms Mac Good Bar Breeder: Angelika Feld

3 225 GQH Shez Blazing Too Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Blazing Hot x Shez Good Too Breeder: Claus Georgi

4 244 Addicting Expected Alexandra Klee Selina Roemer

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x I May Be Addicting Breeder: Horst Mueller

5 216 Unxceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x HC Wisely On Top Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

6 200 GQH A Fancy Touch Sharon Mehlin Sharon Mehlin

Sire/Dam: A Touch Of Sudden x Fancy Tonite Breeder: Claus Georgi

97. DQHA 93802: Trail In Hand 2Year Old Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Sheza Gray Martini Sabine Reichhart Sabine Reichhart

Sire/Dam: One Martini Please x I Luv Lu Lee Breeder: Dunja Klein

2 222 He S Getting Hot Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good But Hot Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

3 206 My Iron Scotch Bianca Kuesters Bianca Kuesters

Sire/Dam: Iron Will To Win x Scotch Bar June Breeder: Bianca Kuesters

4 235 GQH Cant Get Enough Isabel Roth Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x One Hot Collection Breeder: Georgi Quarter Horses

5 237 GQH All That U Wants Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x My Good China Breeder: Claus Georgi

6 236 GQH Hot Proberly Shirley Braak Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good Property Breeder: Claus Georgi

101. DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Amazingly Blues Jennifer Birke Jennifer Birke

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Royal Chexy Andaure Breeder: Nicole Prange

2 219 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Impulsivescarletrose Breeder: Michael Middel

3 213 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Imagimotion x Good But Hot Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

4 204 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Too Classy To Touch Breeder: Detlef Peter GbR & Staffel

5 230 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: A Touch Of Sudden x Only Passin Through Breeder: Claus Georgi

105. DQHA 9422: Western Pleasure Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 213 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Imagimotion x Good But Hot Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

2 208 Amazingly Blues Jennifer Birke Jennifer Birke

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Royal Chexy Andaure Breeder: Nicole Prange

3 204 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Too Classy To Touch Breeder: Detlef Peter GbR & Staffel

110. DQHA 9362: Western Riding Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: A Touch Of Sudden x Only Passin Through Breeder: Claus Georgi

2 204 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Too Classy To Touch Breeder: Detlef Peter GbR & Staffel

3 208 Amazingly Blues Jennifer Birke Jennifer Birke

Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Royal Chexy Andaure Breeder: Nicole Prange

115. DQHA 9431: Ranch Riding Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 229 GQH My Good Decision Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Shez Good Too Breeder: Claus Georgi

126. DQHA 9003: Longe Line 3Year Old Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 244 Addicting Expected Alexandra Klee Selina Roemer

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x I May Be Addicting Breeder: Horst Mueller

2 216 Unxceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Unxpected x HC Wisely On Top Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

3 245 How Deep Is Your Luv Sarah Gaertner Sarah Gaertner

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x HC Suddenly Amazing Breeder: Nicole Prange

4 203 RR Diesel Power Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl

Sire/Dam: Diesel Only x Invest In A Fantasy Breeder: Radka Hanulikova

127. DQHA 9002: Longe Line 2Year Old Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Sheza Gray Martini Sabine Reichhart Sabine Reichhart

Sire/Dam: One Martini Please x I Luv Lu Lee Breeder: Dunja Klein

2 215 Raising A Smile Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Kissing The Girls x Raisin My Dress Breeder: Michael Middel

3 211 Einsteinsspookarella Ramona Weber Ramona Weber

Sire/Dam: Best Spook x Revolutionette Breeder: Ramona Weber

4 222 He S Getting Hot Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Good But Hot Breeder: Arno Peter Dietzel

131. DQHA 9421: Western Pleasure Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Joes Sweet Pine Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Hot Diggity Joe x Rebels Sweet Pine Breeder: Michael Middel

2 223 GQH Fancy Invitation Lisa-Marie Georgi Georgi Quarter Horses

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x Fancy Tonite Breeder: Claus Georgi

3 217 Willbe The Kid Alina Michi Alina Michi

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x IMA Doubted Breeder: Michael Middel

4 183 Un Forgettablaze Tanja Friedel Tanja Friedel

Sire/Dam: Un Forgettable x Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

5 247 GQH Gold Edition Livgreet Dietrich Livgreet Dietrich

Sire/Dam: Hotroddin Invitation x A Good Edition Breeder: Haase

6 221 Cowgirls Wont Cry Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: How Bout This Cowboy x Rebels Sweet Pine Breeder: Michael Middel

7 220 HC A True Melody Anna-Lena Thiele Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Truly Priceless x Wisely Sweet Melody Breeder: Bjoern Kurzrock

135. DQHA 9442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 204 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee

Sire/Dam: VS Flatline x Too Classy To Touch Breeder: Detlef Peter GbR & Staffel

2 250 GQ AWESOMEINVITATION Isabel Roth Isabel Roth

Sire/Dam: Hottroddin Inviatation x No Dam on file Breeder: Claus Georgi

3 219 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Impulsivescarletrose Breeder: Michael Middel


